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Price
32.69 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

©  -4.02%(-1.37)

CA00217Y1043
ATS

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

3,054 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

32.67 USD (700)
32.78 USD (500)
33.70 USD
33.78 USD
32.54 USD
34.06 USD
32.979869 USD
14,817
488,835.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00217Y1043&ID_NOTATION=1437208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dd8dda49eda035e67f9ec5d0fb9f0af48493787ba2db2f89769b478cb1a9bb0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91a62efc7dd72c345&time=1721322633&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ec252109355519eb086fc96392240d9674016829c7b235b977113039f10ca13&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f17c4516e1333608&time=1721322633&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e531523413bdca6935935514a51fe627f6fdee30bc9f6ab99f532a539c666a4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d8c07c5de47a2e90&time=1721322633&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=010b604596cb19cb9117eb82499d74d72fb280bdfe310be9b197263054a69359&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6fe01ffb888f37ff&time=1721322633&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d26aedb9485cf2ec28619d633460ef96594a31cf18bb4797a2e3a21d38c13d09&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a463022098ae05fa&time=1721322633&tool=RSC
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2024/07/17 18:46:04

Price

32.69 USD

Difference ©  -4.02%(-1.37)
General attributes
ISIN CA00217Y1043
Symbol ATS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,054 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

33.33 USD (62,008
32.22 USD (81,314
33.53 USD (111,115
38.12 USD (78,340

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.67 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 32.78 USD (500)
Open 33.70 USD
High 33.78 USD
Low 32.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 34.06 USD
VWAP 32.979869 USD
Volume (pcs) 14,817
Trading volume 488,835.30
Number of trades 314
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -18.83% -27.64% +18.06%
Perf (abs.) -7.90 -13.01 +5.21
Beta 0.73 0.93 1.17
Volatility  31.19 33.31 35.58

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

44.70 USD (2024/01/30

29.78 USD (2024/04/17

48.89 USD (2023/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
29.78 USD (2024/04/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 31.20 EUR 0.00 1
16
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 18:51 44.82 CAD 1.70 346
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:23 30.40 EUR 0.00 B
17
NYSE 2024/07/ 18:46 32.69 USD 0.49 314
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 31.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1437208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12558

ATS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

17

2024/07/ 08:12 31.00 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:11 30.80 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204282

ATS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

JNCATS

Contact Details
ATS CORP.

Fountain Street North, Building 2 730 N3H
4R7 Cambridge

Telefon: +1 (519) 653-6500
Fax: +1 (519) 650-6545
E-mail: info@atsautomation.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrew Chairman of Managing Board
Hider

Ryan Member of Executive
MclLeod Committee

Board of directors

David Chairman of Supervisory

McAusland Board

David Member of Supervisory

Cummings Board

Joanne Member of Supervisory

Ferstman Board

Kirsten Lange Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Martino Board

Philip Member of Supervisory

Whitehead Board
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mailto:info@atsautomation.com
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